All Rights Reserved
Interested in our BL54LM20A Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/bl54lm20a-series
BL54LM20A
Bluetooth® LE + 802.15.4 + NFC Modules
The BL54LM20A Series Pushes the Nordic nRF54L Even Further
The BL54LM20A series builds on the proven foundation of Ezurio’s

Qualifications Bluetooth® Complete Declaration ID
Regulatory Approvals FCC, ISED, EU, UKCA, RCM, MIC, KC – All BL54LM20A Series are Bluetooth & 802.15.4 certified
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00586R Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), Chip Antenna, Tape/Reel
453-00585R Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), MHF4 Connector, Tape/Reel
453-00586C Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), Chip Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00585C Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), MHF4 Connector, Cut Tape
453-00586-K1 Development kit, Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), Chip Antenna
453-00585-K1 Development kit, Module, BL54LM20A, (Nordic nRF54LM20A), MHF4 Connector
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.